
GO FOR BROKE SHOWDOWN FINALS 2021
Total 

Entries
367

1st GO FRIDAY, OCTOBER 1st Added 
Money

$2,500

Total 
Payout

$15,345

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON RD #1 Q
192 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones 14.464 1d1 967$          RD1Q -1
48 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 14.495 1d2 829$          RD1Q -2

107 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 14.732 1d3 691$          RD1Q -3
333 Diane Moe Bemidji MN SWR Blazin Haddin 14.746 1d4 552$          RD1Q -4
132 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.779 1d5 414$          RD1Q -5
69 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Jl Littlebitoheaven 14.816 1d6 322$          RD1Q -6

105 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Famous French Cagen 14.891 1d7 276$          RD1Q -7
241 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 14.910 1d8 230$          RD1Q -8
93 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.931 1d9 184$          RD1Q -9

177 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 14.933 1d10 138$          RD1Q -10
13 Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over 14.936 RD1Q -11
43 Rachel Dura Peshtigo WI Dashin Black Venture 14.953 RD1Q -12

322 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO IMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.954 RD1Q -13
198 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 14.960 RD1Q -14

362 Camy Gheer Centerville IA Easy Come Easy Bug 14.975 2d1 806$          RD1Q -1
89 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 14.984 2d2 691$          RD1Q -2

124 Jessica Demell Medford WI Bullys Flash N Dash 15.011 2d3/4 518$          RD1Q -3
137 Johnnie LYNCH Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 15.011 2d3/4 518$          RD1Q -4
28 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.012 2d5 345$          RD1Q -5

139 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF StickinTheQueen 15.037 2d6 269$          RD1Q -6
162 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Hickory Bailey Acre 15.052 2d7 230$          RD1Q -7
138 Sara Boies indianola IA FL Forget Me Not 15.060 2d8 192$          RD1Q -8
147 Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Fancythis 15.067 2d9 153$          RD1Q -9
234 Amy Butler Cosby MO Lipstick Onmy Corona 15.070 2d10tie 58$            RD1Q -10
380 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.070 2d10tie 58$            RD1Q -11
366 Stephanie McCready Marshalltown IA Zsa zsa zipta fame 15.080 RD1Q -12
50 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet 15.090 RD1Q -13

210 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Moons Memories 15.100 RD1Q -14
325 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Ill Make It Right 15.100 RD1Q -15
168 Meredith Bohac custer park IL Serve it chilled 15.108 RD1Q -16
31 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.111 RD1Q -17

255 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Rock N Fame 15.124 RD1Q -18
120 Brittney Mark Lincoln NE Mountblancsugarjo 15.133 RD1Q -19
200 Stephanie McCready Marshalltown IA Iris Janes Surprise 15.136 RD1Q -20
352 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.136 RD1Q -21
62 Becky Koch Olin IA Iris Flyin Bugs 15.147 RD1Q -22
46 Kinlee Jackson Falls City NE Takin your money 15.190 RD1Q -23

205 Sherry Huver Cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame 15.206 RD1Q -24
344 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.214
307 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Cash Credit N Corona 15.217
220 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl 15.218
55 Abby whitish PLATTEVILLE WI Its not me its you 15.228

161 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN MP Good Catch Dinero 15.240
88 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.245

151 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Ms Running Red Rose 15.246
331 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI One Perky Indian 15.250
349 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Jack of all kings 15.252
36 Kayla Enke west Point IA mighty pine holly 15.259

336 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss 15.269
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361 Jackie Heesch Corydon IA Perks Boomin Angel 15.283
244 Johnnie LYNCH Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut 15.287
146 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac Hammer 15.294
106 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN GB Bobs Classy Twist 15.301
18 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Bueno Bye Dinero 15.303
37 Danae Hildebrandt Charotte IA Letta French Toast It 15.305

290 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.313
15 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.318

387 Jessica Schmit Wisconsin WI Special on Dynamite 15.327
191 Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 15.328
33 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak TaFame 15.333

165 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Colours Of The Moon 15.335
207 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 15.336
213 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.341
188 Brandy White Auburn IL Lil French Flirt 15.344
382 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Frenchmans Bootleg 15.344
297 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 15.349
230 Ashley Burke Morris IL TS jazzs high brow 15.351
58 Diana Brown Promise City IA Cheeto 15.353
98 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.355

353 Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 15.376
306 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 15.379
316 Carter Baumgardner Boone IA Dusty. 15.379
81 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 15.385
91 Dallas Chaplin Wever IA Edy King 15.387

343 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 15.390
279 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.391
85 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Scarlett Firewater 15.405

193 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.405
229 Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.405
39 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Lil Rock N the Sky 15.409
5 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Callin Me Gorgeous 15.420

376 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 15.422
323 ElieJoe Soukup Allerton IA Booker 15.426
304 Bill Clark Versailles MO Rare Jet Judge 15.432
263 Jessica Demell Medford WI Pete Is Fabulous 15.433
243 Dani Wilson Houston MN Memorial Hickory 15.434
19 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Cantbuyyouralibi 15.436

303 Chantel Andrews Allerton IA Famous Twister 15.441
371 Traci Fassbender Barneveld WI Pie in the Socks 15.444
86 Destiny Brown Promise City IA Leos Tuck N Run 15.455

149 Cassidy Hamman Newark IL Bullys Native Girl 15.456
252 Sarah Brown Peterson MN A French Valentine 15.460
122 Heather Yager Lone Rock WI Peptos Chrome Gun 15.462
369 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 15.462
74 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 15.466 3d1 644$          RD1Q-1

357 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA FastFlionLeona 15.467 3d2 552$          RD1Q-2
133 Denise Storm Chariton IA Howdedoit 15.468 3d3 460$          RD1Q-3
332 Tessa Smith New London IA Jets Knotty Boy 15.470 3d4 368$          RD1Q-4
253 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 15.475 3d5 276$          RD1Q-5
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194 Veronica Welch Eldon IA Big Red Little 15.493 3d6 215$          RD1Q-6
324 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Lil Sweet Cash 15.499 3d7 184$          RD1Q-7
65 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 15.504 3d8/9 138$          RD1Q-8

211 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 15.504 3d8/9 138$          RD1Q-9
66 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.506 3d10 92$            RD1Q-10

384 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA ELVISINBLUESWADSHOES 15.507 RD1Q-11
215 Aylah Wenig NEW LONDON IA Dusty 15.509 RD1Q-12
257 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 15.509 RD1Q-13
29 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Hondo 15.515 RD1Q-14
10 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Heza Shawne Bug 15.517 RD1Q-15

249 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA DHR First To Pass Em 15.520 RD1Q-16
299 Michelle Jennissen Motley MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 15.521 RD1Q-17
309 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA MK Cats On Fire 15.530 RD1Q-18
34 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.531 RD1Q-19
78 Kayla Spieckermann Madison MO Twisted and Tame 15.531 RD1Q-20

212 Jenny Born Waubun MN Hot Lil Scooter 15.537 RD1Q-21
329 Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 15.546 RD1Q-22
209 Angela Hett Manly IA BPR Tielin Two Spots 15.554 RD1Q-23
312 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA VF Yo Down 15.560 RD1Q-24
274 Lori Passmore Erie IL Lookin Fly 15.565
310 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 15.565
196 Sarah Anne Grossman Walker IA GG Talker 15.568
222 Torey Foemmel Marshfield WI Streaking Fancy Hat 15.568
70 Amber Resch Horicon WI RB Six Moons Monkey 15.573

115 Jenny Wooldridge Cedar Rapids IA Edie Goldseeker 15.577
251 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Specialist 15.590
42 Rylei Clark Holts Summit MO FlynFast First Class 15.591

259 Morgan Nelson fort dodge IA My lil red wagon 15.594
170 ElieJoe Soukup Allerton IA Brother 15.597
152 Ken White Auburn IL Epic Southern Lady 15.601
181 Becky MACH Vinton IA Flits Bar Money 15.611
140 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Cashâ€™s First Fame 15.614
22 Karlee Nielsen Fort Dodge IA PC Coyoty Run 15.622

318 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler 15.623
302 Rachel Gulling Runnells IA Plenty of Shot 15.632
136 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 15.640
267 Adrianna Franks Milan IL DC Frannie French 15.643
169 Abby Hamm Colchester IL Mercedes Frost 15.652

2 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Pretty Lil Thing 15.653
381 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA Lucky Charmed 15.656
383 Georgette Reninger Denver IA EL Magic Dollar 15.662
17 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Frosty Flying Effort 15.667
90 Brianna Akers Gladstone IL Snowbound Boogie 15.676

185 Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA Taz 15.676
16 Tara Kane Garrison IA Iris Spinner 15.690
51 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.692

359 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI Leave It To Chances 15.701
3 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL Cee Texas Trouble 15.745

219 Julie Porter Blue River WI Ms Glowing Star 15.749
117 Brandy White Auburn IL French Stinson 15.755
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271 Karissa Sadl Fenton MO Hiadas Highroller 15.755
148 Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Wompyâ€™s Six Sons 15.759
225 Preslee Weida Kewanee IL Special Dimensions 15.776
216 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Too Tuff For Socks 15.777
221 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Ime color me fast 15.782

7 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.789
125 Amy Dunn Bellevue IA DC Wickedfrench Wine 15.793
160 Riley Franks Milan IL French Baby Jet 15.796
277 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Ima One Time Pepto 15.796
52 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.829
59 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First Rare Jet 15.835

182 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin 15.837
45 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Itis 15.846
95 Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Hearts Tuff 15.863

348 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Midnight Starr 15.870
218 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.880
119 Kayla Enke west Point IA Aintnothinbutbugfame 15.885
80 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.890

156 Shanna Ewers Bluffs IL Guys Gotta Six Pack 15.894
364 Robyn Wylie Stanchfield MN Smart Chukka Boon 15.898
256 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Strickly An Angel 15.903
214 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Tornado 15.906
102 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL RK Like A Diva 15.909
155 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody 15.909
187 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Red Brow CD 15.915
298 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me 15.920
11 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.921

334 Amy Butler Cosby MO We Paint the Wind 15.926
25 Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL WhisperingFrenchWine 15.934

385 Paige Storlie Holmen WI American Makeover 15.944
287 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Hallin Cash 15.976 4d1 483$          RD1Q-1
246 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars War Bars 15.988 4d2 414$          RD1Q-2
223 Kayla Enke west Point IA Shawnes French Kiss 15.994 4d3 345$          RD1Q-3
180 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.998 4d4 276$          RD1Q-4
27 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy 15.999 4d5 207$          RD1Q-5

175 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas blue streak 16.006 4d6 161$          RD1Q-6
23 Melissa Williams Shafer MN Tyrees Peppy Sierra 16.007 4d7 138$          RD1Q-7

202 Mackenzie Lee Walker IA My Country Star 16.027 4d8 115$          RD1Q-8
260 Rachel Seidel Moberly MO Crewsonthewater 16.038 4d9 92$            RD1Q-9
53 Amanda Olson New London WI Red Smashed Cash 16.052 4d10 69$            RD1Q-10

375 Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco 16.056 RD1Q-11
121 Abby Dachs West Bend WI Hesaduelforrestfire 16.063 RD1Q-12
245 Kaeli Stallman Stratford IA Diaman H Tuff Risk 16.066 RD1Q-13
64 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.080 RD1Q-14
9 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA PYC Siletly Fast 16.092 RD1Q-15

97 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 16.092 RD1Q-16
292 Elizabeth Prestin Toluca IL Blondys Zan Ryder 16.100 RD1Q-17
311 Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 16.100 RD1Q-18
126 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Sixarun Stella 16.104 RD1Q-19
358 Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo 16.115 RD1Q-20
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339 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandyâ€™s Flashy Deal 16.122 RD1Q-21
228 Ashley Gentry Foristell MO NZ Summer Reyz 16.132 RD1Q-22
319 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Misty 16.132 RD1Q-23
345 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket 16.132 RD1Q-24
72 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Leos Mercedes 16.145

314 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA EASY LOVIN JOEY 16.145
270 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 16.154
250 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Carlâ€™s Frosted Dpughnut 16.155
56 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Fame ta Burn 16.165
44 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Spittinâ€™ Feathers 16.222

269 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Kommacs Ris Key Cash 16.226
171 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Ima Secret French Dream 16.227
286 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 16.231
288 Lacey Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey 16.233
178 Carol Snider Corydon IA WhichHorseIsThat 16.234
197 Ken White Auburn IL Nehi Socks 16.240
226 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie 16.241
373 Nikki Freiheit Fountain MN Blue chiclet 16.243
236 Taeh Yoder West Bend WI Smart Lil Gamblin Gal 16.255
328 Angela Hett Manly IA Tie Dyed Bandit 16.258
73 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 16.260

313 Dan Wenig W.Burlingtin IA Pretty little nut 16.260
355 Heather Yager Lone Rock WI Shiners Dandi Kid 16.296
264 Karen Hagen Verona WI BCC First Empress 16.297
79 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Frenchmans Skip 16.309
40 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock 16.326

320 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Bonnies Drifting Sun 16.337
186 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL Superman 16.351
20 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Classic Skip O Lena 16.356
84 Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy 16.407
49 Stephanie Kane Deep River IA Iris Stacked Poncho 16.419

145 Kristy Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.425
239 John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi On The Run 16.425
276 Don Robinson Marseilles IL Three Bars no Joe 16.430
174 CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE WI WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 16.459
327 Ashley Olson Gladbrook IA Jewel 16.464 5d1 322$          RD1Q-1
179 Shannon Smith Taintor IA Mega Money 16.475 5d2 276$          RD1Q-2
131 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL RNR Freckles Star 16.478 5d3 230$          RD1Q-3
24 Amy Petersen DeWitt IA Sweeties Last Honor 16.486 5d4 184$          RD1Q-4

300 Emily Goings Stratford IA Firewater Tolltac 16.497 5d5 138$          RD1Q-5
30 Caleb Moody Vinton IA On The Rocks Plez 16.510 5d6 107$          RD1Q-6
8 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 16.526 5d7 92$            RD1Q-7

301 Jordan Todd Wright city MO TSU Chitas Stargazer 16.539 5d8 77$            RD1Q-8
272 Paige Weida Kewanee IL Bobs Rare Sunset 16.543 5d9 61$            RD1Q-9
326 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI SHES A RADICAL STAR 16.558 5d10 46$            RD1Q-10
71 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous Crown Jewel 16.559 RD1Q-11

190 William Johnson Carlisle IA Rocky 16.574 RD1Q-12
123 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC BLAZING RED HOTT 16.578 RD1Q-13
370 Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 16.580 RD1Q-14

6 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.584 RD1Q-15
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238 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC Jasmine Girl 16.593 RD1Q-16
166 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy O Fashion 16.611 RD1Q-17
368 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA CPH Ollies blue fire 16.649 RD1Q-18
204 Rebecca Culley Marengo IA Dinkys Red Shadow 16.650 RD1Q-19
206 Felicia Branz Cornell IL CF Fame N Freckles 16.661 RD1Q-20
176 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 16.724 RD1Q-21
367 Brittany Wyatt Verona IL BlackBurnLinchBlue 16.752 RD1Q-22
224 Shelby White Ottumwa IA Sassy Bar Priss 16.780 RD1Q-23
280 Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo 16.790 RD1Q-24
173 Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFFIC 16.797
350 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks for Hailey 16.817
57 Brianna Akers Gladstone IL Ima Catman Goldseeker 16.848

377 Harley Ralls Ottumwa IA Not your cinderella 16.853
273 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK 16.871
77 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.877
87 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 16.974

254 Christy Braden Colesburg IA Colonel classy cat 17.040
99 Jordan Pieczynski Oakwood Hills IL Prince of Luck 17.063

330 Paige Weida Kewanee IL Oh Cay Ta Dash 17.116
285 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Divas Twisted Sister 17.118
294 Emma Vacek Oxford Junction IA Fair Sugarnic 17.137
130 Claire Montgomery New London IA Button 17.170
183 Bayli Chapman Martelle IA TWB Ultimate Phancy 17.170

4 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 17.182
164 Cassie Martin Lamoni IA JLP Sixpack Payday 17.185
232 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Playboys Two ID Miss 17.232
32 Krista Meyer Stanwood IA Shi Bunny 17.249

153 Desirae Baldazo Montour IA Princess Shetan 17.359
94 Peggy Stevens Baldwin IA Sweet Mystical Josie 17.499

134 Abigail Mark Beldenville WI Bud 17.545
21 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Dakota's Quest NR 17.561
83 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Harlie 17.599
41 Ema Crose Muscatine IA Mfr sounds of bully 17.701
14 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Guyz Hot Streak 17.752
76 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Looper 17.760

342 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor 17.952
158 Karissa Sadl Fenton MO Highbrow Playgirl 17.967
60 Misty Brents Coralville IA Iris Easter Bunny 18.292

308 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Rockin This Game 18.553
231 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Kates Dry Sug 18.603
305 Emily Brinkmann Wwales WI Milo 18.681
75 Melissa Williams Shafer MN guys cookie bandit 19.028

315 Ken White Auburn IL LRS Famous Tornado 19.051
1 Melisa Shields Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl 99.999

82 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN Colonel Ms Hardcopy 99.999
184 Breanna Ellis Dows IA Boo 99.999
217 Jennifer Tade Ashland MO Dasha Shamrock 99.999
283 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Packin Ta Fame 914.491
365 Cassidy Hamman Newark IL Casanova at the Bar 915.005
154 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI French John fame 915.020
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227 Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Hollywoodsmokenfire 915.092
100 Danielle Madden STORY CITY IA FK Sun Of A Gun 915.113
291 Stephanie McCready Marshalltown IA DC French coffeebean 915.115
61 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 915.124
47 Cassidy Standley Prescott IA Monument Valley 915.226

341 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 915.228
54 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 915.252

337 Lynn Gray Milan MO corona n lace 915.254
237 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Barfly Brown 915.302
150 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 915.402
247 Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Tennesee Mojo 915.486
38 Brian Jensen Shakopee MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 915.615

346 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE WI AB LUCKY BART 915.661
360 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 915.665
335 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Heâ€™s Ta Man 915.677
141 Jenny Wooldridge Cedar Rapids IA Boomerang Red 915.688
293 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA CEO Final Answer 915.716
296 Nicole Weigel Maquoketa IA Hoosier Ace by Coax 915.716
372 Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr French Mulberry 915.725
338 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 915.754
266 Rachel Holsteen Mediapolis IA Rey N Day Woman 915.786
12 DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 915.799

195 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 915.805
35 megan Storey woodward IA Siete Coronas 915.931

248 Emily Woltman Iowa Falls IA Leoâ€™s Dancin Heels 915.963
275 Klaire Young Ackley IA MYLUCKYBARREASOLENA 915.970
281 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.130
118 Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Sheza Sexy Olena Kid 916.133
143 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri 916.168
363 Lacey Shortt Marshfield WI Streaking Fancy Hat 916.174
374 Ken White Auburn IL CF Streakineasyduzit 916.205
265 Maggie LaRowe Wentzville MO Stare At My Stick 916.212
295 Lexi Hobbs Ottumwa IA Beau 916.356
128 Jennifer Tade Ashland MO Agouti Rain 916.379
189 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Dunlap Pepto 916.413
261 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz 916.481
268 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HR Super Sans Alibi 916.483
233 Raeden Mortensen Ewing AL Mafia 916.493
354 Suzanne Grossman Walker IA Shadys Easter Lilly 916.616
240 Amanda LeGrand Blue Mounds WI One Slick Ruby 916.743
284 Rachel Oppenheimer Fort Madison IA JD Fire Up The Jet 916.764
351 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 916.776
68 Faye Schuler Zearing IA CS Highbrow Duelcat 916.785

144 Jennifer Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik 916.842
262 Sara Boies indianola IA Dymonds French Dual 916.842
26 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HF First on Deck 916.916
63 Scout Stevenson denmark IA Jacs Fire Moon 917.172
96 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Fort Madison IA R Rich E Rich 918.241

135 Bobbi Fullenkamp Bloomfield IA Cams roan Hancock 918.248
92 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL Mickey Lucee 919.323
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282 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Mater Is Movin 919.851
129 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame 920.661
127 Angel Schiffer Maquoketa IA Ima Guys Flyaway Pine 999.999
289 Brandy White Auburn IL LLP Perfect Patience 999.999
356 Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Two Times A Miracle 999.999
389 John Mcphail LIsbon IA Mystics San Peppy 999.999
67 DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL C BARS KALLI LIGHT scr

111 Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Bambam's Moonfire scr
157 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit SCR
159 Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight SCR
163 Garrett Wahl Platteville WI Famous heist SCR
167 Amber Swan Powersville AL BQH Jacks Legacy SCR
199 Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Frenchmans Prince SCR
242 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion SCR
258 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE WI IMA FAMOUS CASANOVA SCR
317 Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Sheza Three Bugs Too scr
340 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Ask my Advice scr
347 Alexis Richers Wever IA Casey-Jo scr



Total Entries 72
Added per Go 500.00$         

Payout 2,120.00$      

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE FRI 1st GO $ Won
Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 14.910 1d1 297$               
Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO IMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.954 1d2 223$               
Johnnie LYNCH Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 15.011 1d3 148$               

Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.136 1d4 74$                 
Tessa Smith New London IA Scarletts Rowdy Bug 15.159
Kinlee Jackson Falls City NE Takin your money 15.190

Johnnie LYNCH Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut 15.287
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN GB Bobs Classy Twist 15.301
Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Frenchmans Bootleg 15.344
Patrick McCready Marshalltown IA DC French coffeebean1 15.369
Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 15.379
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 15.422 2d1 254$               
ElieJoe Soukup Allerton IA Booker 15.426 2d2 191$               
Destiny Brown Promise City IA Leos Tuck N Run 15.455 2d3 127$               
Tessa Smith New London IA Jets Knotty Boy 15.470 2d4 64$                 
Aylah Wenig NEW LONDON IA Dusty 15.509

Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 15.546
Sarah Anne Grossman Walker IA GG Talker 15.568

Morgan Nelson fort dodge IA My lil Red Wagon 15.594
ElieJoe Soukup Allerton IA Brother 15.597
Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA Lucky Charmed 15.656
Tessa Smith New London IA Napoleon 15.740

Karissa Sadl Fenton MO Hiadas Highroller 15.755
Preslee Weida Kewanee IL Special Dimensions 15.776
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.789

Riley Franks Milan IL French baby jet 15.796
Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater1 15.889

Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.998 3d1 170$               
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy 15.999 3d2 127$               
Carly Schlarbaum Mount Auburn IA Kelly 16.030 3d3 85$                 
Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 16.100 3d4 42$                 

Katelynn Huebsch Mitchell IA Whimpeys Miss Baca 16.116
Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA EASY LOVIN JOEY 16.145

Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 16.165
Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Ima Secret French Dream 16.227
Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie 16.241

Korah Linnenbrink New London IA OSU First Pistol Lark 16.248
Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock 16.326
Kinsey Kraber Eldon IA Dora the Explorer 16.527 4d-1 127$               
Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 16.580 4d-2 95$                 

Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo 16.790 4d-3 64$                 
Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks for Hailey 16.817 4d-4 32$                 

Harley Ralls Ottumwa IA Not your cinderella 16.853
Carter McCready Marshalltown IA Jewel1 16.992
Claire Montgomery New London IA Button 17.170

Desirae Baldazo Montour IA Princess Shetan 17.359
Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr Celebri Splash 17.402

Ema Crose Muscatine IA Mfr sounds of bully 17.701
Karissa Sadl Fenton MO Highbrow Playgirl 17.967
Kinnick Meyer woodward IA Dunnits Gold QT Trash 18.064
Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Kates Dry Sug 18.603
Gracie Dunn Bellevue IA Gracie Dunn 19.584

Kearsyn Kite Webster City IA Badger 20.702

GO FOR BROKE SHOWDOWN FINALS 2021

 Payout per Go | Awards based on Avg
IF YOU ARE ENTERED OPEN & YOUTH - FRI TIME ROLLS INTO YOUTH & SATURDAY YOU WILL RUN IN THE YTH/SR DRAW AND ROLL TO OPEN

PRIME PERFORMANCE YOUTH 4D AVERAGE 



Total Entries 72
Added per Go 500.00$         

Payout 2,120.00$      

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE FRI 1st GO $ Won

GO FOR BROKE SHOWDOWN FINALS 2021

 Payout per Go | Awards based on Avg
IF YOU ARE ENTERED OPEN & YOUTH - FRI TIME ROLLS INTO YOUTH & SATURDAY YOU WILL RUN IN THE YTH/SR DRAW AND ROLL TO OPEN

PRIME PERFORMANCE YOUTH 4D AVERAGE 

Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA UC IB Smart n Prissy 26.648
Cassidy Standley Prescott IA Monument Valley 915.226
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 915.252
Zaylan Wenig NEW LONDON IA Docs Goldy 915.449
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 915.805
Klaire Young Ackley IA TUFFGUYSFINISHLAST 915.880
Klaire Young Ackley IA MYLUCKYBARREASOLENA 915.970
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.130
Lexi Hobbs Ottumwa IA Beau 916.356

Raeden Mortensen Ewing AL Mafia 916.493
Riley Franks Milan IL Litas Sun Freckles 916.831

Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Two Times A Miracle 999.999
Tillman Ralls Ottumwa IA Cowboy 999.999

Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit SCR
Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Bambam's Moonfire scr
Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight SCR
Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Frenchmans Prince SCR

Macy Bindl Plain WI MML Feature Rebel YOSCR
Macy Bindl Plain WI Poco Noco Peppy YOSCR



Total Entries 58
Added per Go 500.00$        

Payout 1,805.00$     
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri. Time 1st Go 1st Go $

Diane Moe Bemidji MN SWR Blazin Haddin 14.746 1d1  $              253 
Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 14.960 1d2  $              190 
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.070 1d3  $              126 
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.111 1d4  $                63 

Sherry Huver Cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame 15.206
Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.214
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.318 2d1 217$              

Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 15.336 2d2 162$              
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.341 2d3 108$              

Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 15.376 2d4 54$                
Dallas Chaplin Wever IA Edy King 15.387
Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.405

Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Lil Rock N the Sky 15.409
Bill Clark Versailles MO Rare Jet Judge 15.432

Sabrina Miller Springville IA Cantbuyyouralibi 15.436
Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 15.462

Veronica Welch Eldon IA Big Red Little 15.493
Michelle Jennissen Motley MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 15.521

Sabrina Miller Springville IA Frosty Flying Effort 15.667
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Itis 15.846 3d1 144$              
Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Hearts Tuff 15.863 3d2 108$              
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.890 3d3 72$                
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket 16.132 3d4 36$                

Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Carlâ€™s Frosted Dpughnut 16.155
Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Fame ta Burn 16.165

Carol Snider Corydon IA WhichHorseIsThat 16.234
Dan Wenig W.Burlingtin IA Pretty little nut 16.260 4d1 108$              
Matt Potter Monmouth IA CVR SASSY BLUE CASS 16.281 4d2 81$                
Karen Hagen Verona WI BCC First Empress 16.297 4d3 54$                
Monica Gulling Runnells IA Classic Skip O Lena 16.356 4d4 27$                
Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy 16.407

John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi On The Run 16.425
Don Robinson Marseilles IL Three Bars no Joe 16.430

CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE WI WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 16.459
Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous Crown Jewel 16.559
Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.584

Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy o Fashion 16.611
Rebecca Culley Marengo IA Dinkys Red Shadow 16.650

Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFFIC 16.797
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 16.974

Peggy Stevens Baldwin IA Sweet Mystical Josie 17.499
Kim Riege Deerfield WI Dakota's Quest NR 17.561

Sandi Brandli Mauston WI French John fame 915.020
Duane Diedrich Charotte IA Earl 915.124
Lynn Gray Milan MO corona n lace 915.254
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 915.665
DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 915.799

Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri 916.168
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz 916.481
Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 916.776
Faye Schuler Zearing IA CS Highbrow Duelcat 916.785
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Mater Is Movin 919.851

GO FOR BROKE SHOWDOWN FINALS 2021
JAN'S SEWTIQUE SENIOR 4D
Payout per Go | Awards based on Avg



Total Entries 58
Added per Go 500.00$        

Payout 1,805.00$     
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri. Time 1st Go 1st Go $

GO FOR BROKE SHOWDOWN FINALS 2021
JAN'S SEWTIQUE SENIOR 4D
Payout per Go | Awards based on Avg

John Mcphail LIsbon IA Mystics San Peppy 999.999
Angel Schiffer Maquoketa IA Ima Guys Flyaway Pine 999.999
DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL C BARS KALLI LIGHT scr
craig dahlen Iowa City IA Ask my Advice scr
craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion SCR

Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR First To Pass Em SCR
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